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1M Saturday, February 21, 2026Session: Senior Men--
Rotation 1

37 Sasha Bogonosiuk 52 Parker Thackston
Ohio State

24 Danila Leykin
EVOUniv Oklahoma

43 Fred Richard
Univ Michigan

8 Kiran Mandava
Stanford

45 Ori Reilly
Gymnastics USA

42 Garrett Schooley 4 David Ramirez
Ohio State

32 Hunter Simpson
EVOUniv Illinois

58 Landon Simpson
Penn State

7 Kai Uemura
Stanford

9 Maksim Kan
Salto

20 Fuzzy Benas 2 Yul Moldauer
5280 Gym

14 Joshua Karnes
EVOUniv Oklahoma

50 Luke Esparo
Penn State

34 Jun Iwai
Stanford

38 Alexandru Nitach
Univ Nebraska

16 Nathan Roman 44 Drake Andrews
Ohio State

11 Lincoln Dubin
EVOUniv Oklahoma

54 Charlie Larson
Univ Michigan

19 Cooper Kim
Stanford

56 Max Odden
Univ Nebraska

49 Tate Costa 27 Jesse-Lee Pakele
Ohio State

47 Brian Solomon
NavyUniv Illinois

25 Arun Chhetri
Stanford

30 Taylor Christopul
Univ Nebraska

41 Preston Ngai 31 Kristian Grahovski
Ohio State

35 Shane Wiskus
EVOUniv Illinois

13 Zach Green
Stanford

10 Anthony Ruschei
Salto

22 Riley Loos
Stanford

28 David Shamah
Stanford

Rotation 2

9 Maksim Kan 42 Garrett Schooley
Univ Illinois

4 David Ramirez
Ohio StateSalto

32 Hunter Simpson
EVO

58 Landon Simpson
Penn State

7 Kai Uemura
Stanford

38 Alexandru Nitach 20 Fuzzy Benas
Univ Oklahoma

2 Yul Moldauer
5280 GymUniv Nebraska

14 Joshua Karnes
EVO

39 Carson Eshleman
Univ Michigan

34 Jun Iwai
Stanford

56 Max Odden 16 Nathan Roman
Univ Oklahoma

44 Drake Andrews
Ohio StateUniv Nebraska

11 Lincoln Dubin
EVO

50 Luke Esparo
Penn State

19 Cooper Kim
Stanford

30 Taylor Christopul 49 Tate Costa
Univ Illinois

27 Jesse-Lee Pakele
Ohio StateUniv Nebraska

21 Jackson Harrison
EVO

33 Crew Bold
Univ Michigan

13 Zach Green
Stanford

53 Christopher Hiser 41 Preston Ngai
Univ Illinois

31 Kristian Grahovski
Ohio StateUniv Nebraska

47 Brian Solomon
Navy

43 Fred Richard
Univ Michigan

22 Riley Loos
Stanford

10 Anthony Ruschei 37 Sasha Bogonosiuk
Univ OklahomaSalto

35 Shane Wiskus
EVO

28 David Shamah
Stanford

45 Ori Reilly
Gymnastics USA

24 Danila Leykin
EVO

8 Kiran Mandava
Stanford

Rotation 3

34 Jun Iwai 38 Alexandru Nitach
Univ Nebraska

20 Fuzzy Benas
Univ OklahomaStanford

2 Yul Moldauer
5280 Gym

14 Joshua Karnes
EVO

39 Carson Eshleman
Univ Michigan

19 Cooper Kim 56 Max Odden
Univ Nebraska

16 Nathan Roman
Univ OklahomaStanford

44 Drake Andrews
Ohio State

11 Lincoln Dubin
EVO

50 Luke Esparo
Penn State

13 Zach Green 30 Taylor Christopul
Univ Nebraska

49 Tate Costa
Univ IllinoisStanford

27 Jesse-Lee Pakele
Ohio State

47 Brian Solomon
Navy

33 Crew Bold
Univ Michigan

22 Riley Loos 10 Anthony Ruschei
Salto

41 Preston Ngai
Univ IllinoisStanford

31 Kristian Grahovski
Ohio State

35 Shane Wiskus
EVO

43 Fred Richard
Univ Michigan

28 David Shamah 45 Ori Reilly
Gymnastics USA

37 Sasha Bogonosiuk
Univ OklahomaStanford

4 David Ramirez
Ohio State

24 Danila Leykin
EVO

58 Landon Simpson
Penn State

8 Kiran Mandava 9 Maksim Kan
Salto

42 Garrett Schooley
Univ IllinoisStanford

32 Hunter Simpson
EVO

7 Kai Uemura
Stanford
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1M Saturday, February 21, 2026Session: Senior Men--
Rotation 4

50 Luke Esparo 19 Cooper Kim
Stanford

56 Max Odden
Univ NebraskaPenn State

16 Nathan Roman
Univ Oklahoma

44 Drake Andrews
Ohio State

11 Lincoln Dubin
EVO

33 Crew Bold 13 Zach Green
Stanford

30 Taylor Christopul
Univ NebraskaUniv Michigan

49 Tate Costa
Univ Illinois

27 Jesse-Lee Pakele
Ohio State

21 Jackson Harrison
EVO

54 Charlie Larson 22 Riley Loos
Stanford

53 Christopher Hiser
Univ NebraskaUniv Michigan

36 Kaleb Palacio
Springfield

31 Kristian Grahovski
Ohio State

47 Brian Solomon
Navy

43 Fred Richard 28 David Shamah
Stanford

10 Anthony Ruschei
SaltoUniv Michigan

37 Sasha Bogonosiuk
Univ Oklahoma

4 David Ramirez
Ohio State

35 Shane Wiskus
EVO

58 Landon Simpson 8 Kiran Mandava
Stanford

45 Ori Reilly
Gymnastics USAPenn State

41 Preston Ngai
Univ Illinois

2 Yul Moldauer
5280 Gym

24 Danila Leykin
EVO

39 Carson Eshleman 7 Kai Uemura
Stanford

9 Maksim Kan
SaltoUniv Michigan

42 Garrett Schooley
Univ Illinois

32 Hunter Simpson
EVO

34 Jun Iwai
Stanford

38 Alexandru Nitach
Univ Nebraska

20 Fuzzy Benas
Univ Oklahoma

14 Joshua Karnes
EVO

Rotation 5

21 Jackson Harrison 55 Aaronson Mansbe
Univ Michigan

13 Zach Green
StanfordEVO

30 Taylor Christopul
Univ Nebraska

49 Tate Costa
Univ Illinois

27 Jesse-Lee Pakele
Ohio State

47 Brian Solomon 43 Fred Richard
Univ Michigan

22 Riley Loos
StanfordNavy

53 Christopher Hiser
Univ Nebraska

41 Preston Ngai
Univ Illinois

31 Kristian Grahovski
Ohio State

35 Shane Wiskus 58 Landon Simpson
Penn State

28 David Shamah
StanfordEVO

10 Anthony Ruschei
Salto

37 Sasha Bogonosiuk
Univ Oklahoma

4 David Ramirez
Ohio State

24 Danila Leykin 50 Luke Esparo
Penn State

8 Kiran Mandava
StanfordEVO

45 Ori Reilly
Gymnastics USA

42 Garrett Schooley
Univ Illinois

2 Yul Moldauer
5280 Gym

32 Hunter Simpson 7 Kai Uemura
StanfordEVO

9 Maksim Kan
Salto

20 Fuzzy Benas
Univ Oklahoma

44 Drake Andrews
Ohio State

14 Joshua Karnes 34 Jun Iwai
StanfordEVO

38 Alexandru Nitach
Univ Nebraska

16 Nathan Roman
Univ Oklahoma

11 Lincoln Dubin 19 Cooper Kim
StanfordEVO

56 Max Odden
Univ Nebraska

Rotation 6

31 Kristian Grahovski 47 Brian Solomon
Navy

43 Fred Richard
Univ MichiganOhio State

22 Riley Loos
Stanford

10 Anthony Ruschei
Salto

41 Preston Ngai
Univ Illinois

4 David Ramirez 35 Shane Wiskus
EVO

58 Landon Simpson
Penn StateOhio State

28 David Shamah
Stanford

45 Ori Reilly
Gymnastics USA

37 Sasha Bogonosiuk
Univ Oklahoma

2 Yul Moldauer 24 Danila Leykin
EVO

39 Carson Eshleman
Univ Michigan5280 Gym

8 Kiran Mandava
Stanford

9 Maksim Kan
Salto

42 Garrett Schooley
Univ Illinois

44 Drake Andrews 32 Hunter Simpson
EVO

50 Luke Esparo
Penn StateOhio State

7 Kai Uemura
Stanford

38 Alexandru Nitach
Univ Nebraska

20 Fuzzy Benas
Univ Oklahoma

27 Jesse-Lee Pakele 14 Joshua Karnes
EVOOhio State

34 Jun Iwai
Stanford

56 Max Odden
Univ Nebraska

16 Nathan Roman
Univ Oklahoma

11 Lincoln Dubin
EVO

19 Cooper Kim
Stanford

30 Taylor Christopul
Univ Nebraska

49 Tate Costa
Univ Illinois

13 Zach Green
Stanford
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